DTM2
Poradi Jméno

1 Martin
2 Patrik

3 Robert
4 Jiri

5 Karel

6 Jan

7 Karel

8 Erik

9 Miroslav
10 Vojta
11 Milos
12 Jan

13 Jan

14 Milan
15 Roman
16 Olda

17 Jaroslav

Pavel

Prijmeni
Davidov
Kolacek
Konif
Teply
Stépanek
Seda
Kolar
Sikuta
Keprta
Soudek
Slaménik
Hirsch
Tichy
Kanta
Polasek
Honék
Mrious

Smrcek

celkovy ¢as

14:33:00
14:44:00
17:24:00
17:28:00
20:24:00
21:51:00
29:16:00
29:38:00
30:40:00
31:14:00
33:52:00
35:11:00
35:43:00
40:01:00
40:56:00
41:48:00
46:29:00

DISK



